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 PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA
Cost Proposal Tabulation
Bid No.: 167-0216-B (JJ)
Bid Title : Carpet Maintenance Cleaning Services - Various Buildings
Date & Time Due: May 16, 2017 3P.M.

Amount

1,326,775.00$                
1,726,889.75$                
1,846,006.75$                
1,970,843.85$                
2,013,206.60$                

NON RESPONSIVE

Cubix, Incorporated
Emerald Facility Management

Geyen Group South

G.R.A. Properties, LLC  dba Bay Janitorial Service
Cintas Corporation

VENDOR

At Your Service Cleaning Group, Inc
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