PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA			
Cost Proposal Tabulation			
Bid No.: 167-0216-B (JJ)			
Bid Title : Carpet Maintenance Cleaning Services - Various Buildings			
Date & Time Due: May 16, 2017 3P.M.			
VENDOR		Amount	
Geyen Group South	\$	1,326,775.00	
Emerald Facility Management	\$	1,726,889.75	
Cubix, Incorporated	\$	1,846,006.75	
At Your Service Cleaning Group, Inc	\$	1,970,843.85	
G.R.A. Properties, LLC dba Bay Janitorial Service	\$	2,013,206.60	
Cintas Corporation		NON RESPONSIVE	
		_	